—
M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K ER S
ST 200 M data sheet
System pro M compact® miniature circuit breakers
for supplementary protection acc. to UL 1077
The ST 200 M miniature circuit
breaker provides supplementary
protection acc. to UL 1077 up to

Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
3 0.5 ST203M-B0,5 2CDS273334R0985 0.345 1
1.6 ST203M-B1,6 2CDS273334R0975 0.345 1
1 ST203M-B1 2CDS273334R0015 0.345 1
2 ST203M-B2 2CDS273334R0025 0.345 1
3 ST203M-B3 2CDS273334R0035 0.345 1
4 ST203M-B4 2CDS273334R0045 0.345 1
5 ST203M-B5 2CDS273334R0055 0.345 1
6 ST203M-B6 2CDS273334R0065 0.345 1
7 ST203M-B7 2CDS273334R0075 0.345 1
8 ST203M-B8 2CDS273334R0085 0.345 1
10 ST203M-B10 2CDS273334R0105 0.345 1
13 ST203M-B13 2CDS273334R0135 0.345 1
15 ST203M-B15 2CDS273334R0155 0.345 1
16 ST203M-B16 2CDS273334R0165 0.345 1
20 ST203M-B20 2CDS273334R0205 0.345 1
25 ST203M-B25 2CDS273334R0255 0.345 1
30 ST203M-B30 2CDS273334R0305 0.345 1
32 ST203M-B32 2CDS273334R0325 0.345 1
35 ST203M-B35 2CDS273334R0355 0.345 1
40 ST203M-B40 2CDS273334R0405 0.345 1
50 ST203M-B50 2CDS273334R0505 0.345 1
60 ST203M-B60 2CDS273334R0605 0.345 1
63 ST203M-B63 2CDS273334R0635 0.345 1
3+N 0.5 ST203M-B1,6NA 2CDS273335R0975 0.460 1
1.6 ST203M-B0,5NA 2CDS273335R0985 0.460 1
1 ST203M-B1NA 2CDS273335R0015 0.460 1
2 ST203M-B2NA 2CDS273335R0025 0.460 1
3 ST203M-B3NA 2CDS273335R0035 0.460 1
4 ST203M-B4NA 2CDS273335R0045 0.460 1
5 ST203M-B5NA 2CDS273335R0055 0.460 1
6 ST203M-B6NA 2CDS273335R0065 0.460 1
7 ST203M-B7NA 2CDS273335R0075 0.460 1
8 ST203M-B8NA 2CDS273335R0085 0.460 1
10 ST203M-B10NA 2CDS273335R0105 0.460 1
13 ST203M-B13NA 2CDS273335R0135 0.460 1
15 ST203M-B15NA 2CDS273335R0155 0.460 1
16 ST203M-B16NA 2CDS273335R0165 0.460 1
20 ST203M-B20NA 2CDS273335R0205 0.460 1
25 ST203M-B25NA 2CDS273335R0255 0.460 1
30 ST203M-B30NA 2CDS273335R0305 0.460 1
32 ST203M-B32NA 2CDS273335R0325 0.460 1
35 ST203M-B35NA 2CDS273335R0355 0.460 1
40 ST203M-B40NA 2CDS273335R0405 0.460 1
50 ST203M-B50NA 2CDS273335R0505 0.460 1
60 ST203M-B60NA 2CDS273335R0605 0.460 1
63 ST203M-B63NA 2CDS273335R0635 0.460 1
4 0.5 ST204M-B0,5 2CDS274334R0985 0.460 1
1.6 ST204M-B1,6 2CDS274334R0975 0.460 1
1 ST204M-B1 2CDS274334R0015 0.460 1
2 ST204M-B2 2CDS274334R0025 0.460 1
3 ST204M-B3 2CDS274334R0035 0.460 1
4 ST204M-B4 2CDS274334R0045 0.460 1
5 ST204M-B5 2CDS274334R0055 0.460 1
6 ST204M-B6 2CDS274334R0065 0.460 1
7 ST204M-B7 2CDS274334R0075 0.460 1
8 ST204M-B8 2CDS274334R0085 0.460 1
10 ST204M-B10 2CDS274334R0105 0.460 1
13 ST204M-B13 2CDS274334R0135 0.460 1
15 ST204M-B15 2CDS274334R0155 0.460 1
16 ST204M-B16 2CDS274334R0165 0.460 1
20 ST204M-B20 2CDS274334R0205 0.460 1
25 ST204M-B25 2CDS274334R0255 0.460 1
30 ST204M-B30 2CDS274334R0305 0.460 1
32 ST204M-B32 2CDS274334R0325 0.460 1
35 ST204M-B35 2CDS274334R0355 0.460 1
40 ST204M-B40 2CDS274334R0405 0.460 1
50 ST204M-B50 2CDS274334R0505 0.460 1
60 ST204M-B60 2CDS274334R0605 0.460 1
63 ST204M-B63 2CDS274334R0635 0.460 1